

## **DeKalb County Government**

Manuel J. Maloof Center 1300 Commerce Drive Decatur, Georgia 30030

## Legislation Details

File #: 2018-2288 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Consent

File created: 6/19/2018 In control: Board of Commissioners

On agenda: 7/24/2018 Final action: 7/24/2018

Title: Commission District(s): 5 & 7

Resolution To Set A Date And Time For A Public Hearing Related To Consideration Of Abandonment

Of A 0.539 Acre Section Of Marshalls Industrial Drive Right Of Way.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Marshalls Industrial Dr Res Set Public Hearing v2\_D, 2. Mar DC Decatur, GA Abandoment Survey

Aug2016, 3. 16 026 Marshalls Ind Dr rw ab legal, 4. map Marshalls Ind Dr row aband\_10212016

			<u> </u>	
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/24/2018	1	Board of Commissioners	approved	Pass
7/17/2018	1	Committee of the Whole		